866.262.1088

ASI| 34409 * PPAI 638054
SAGE 50741 * UPIC 638055

Place Your Order
On Our Website
www.AlphaSND.com

ALPHA

SIGNS & DISPLAYS

wwwAIphaSNDcom O] alphasnd f alphasnd
Our Flags Are Double Stitched Hemmed For Longer Life
STANDARD FEATHER FLAGS w/ Spike Base
STANDARD FEATHER 1-3 4-MN 12-24 25+
7FT - SINGLE SIDED %70.00 *65.00 %60.00
DOUBLE STITCHED
7FT - DOUBLE SIDED °94.00 °89.00 °84.00 HEMMED

9FT - SINGLE SIDED %80.00 *75.00 *70.00

*99.00 ®94.00

*104.00

9FT - DOUBLE SIDED

10FT - SINGLE SIDED 100.00 °95.00 °80.00

MADE IN THE USA
* NEW «

10FT - DOUBLE SIDED 134.00 *129.00 *124.00

13FT - SINGLE SIDED $134.00 *129.00 *124.00 L .

13FT - DOUBLE SIDED *174.00 *169.00 °164.00

Packages Include: Usage: NET PRICING Our Flags Are Double Stitched Hemmed For Longer Life
Graphic Print (Single or Double), Indoors and Outdoors STANDARD STRAIGHT FLAGS w/ Spike Base
Spike Base, and Soft Carry Case
y % STANDARD STRAIGHT 1-3 4-1 12-24 25+
PROD UCT'ON Tl M Eo * 7FT - SINGLE SIDED §75.00 %70.00 %65.00 %60.00
“

+QTY 1-5-2Business Days _ 7FT - DOUBLE SIDED °99.00 °94.00 °89.00 *84.00
+ QTY 6 - 10 - 3 Business Days ~) > ' ‘ ' '

*85.00 °80.00 $70.00

+QTY 11-25.3 Business Days /= \E‘
» QTY 26 - 50 - 4 Business Days

= ~]
+QTY 51-75-5 Business Days %é

* ORDER CUTOFF TIME 12:00PM 7
CENTRAL DAYLIGHT TIME

CUT &
SEWN

_IN THE USA

9FT - SINGLE SIDED
9FT - DOUBLE SIDED
10FT - SINGLE SIDED
10FT - DOUBLE SIDED
13FT - SINGLE SIDED
13FT - DOUBLE SIDED

Packages Include:

$109.00
105.00
| $139.00 |
| $139.00 |

$179.00

Graphic Print(Single or Double),
Spike Base, and Soft Carry Case

$104.00
$100.00
*134.00

#134.00

$75.00
99.00
95.00
$129.00 |

$129.00

94.00

80.00

$124.00

$124.00

$174.00 *169.00 °164.00

Usage:

NET PRICING

Indoors and Outdoors

Offer expires 5.31.2023 * Cannot Be Combined With Any Other Offers * Prices May Change Without Notice
NO SET-UP CHARGE - NO PROOF CHARGE - NO PMS MATCH CHARGE



