ALPHA SIGNS & DISPLAYS www.AlphaSND.com

Place Your Order On Our Website www.AlphaSND.com

866.262.1088

ASI 34409 • PPAI 638054 SAGE 50741 • UPIC 638055



alphasnd





Our Flags Are Double Stitched Hemmed For Longer Life STANDARD FEATHER FLAGS w/ Spike Base

STANDARD FEATHER	1-3	4 - 11	12 - 24	25+
7FT - SINGLE SIDED	\$75.00	\$70.00	\$65.00	\$60.00
7FT - DOUBLE SIDED	\$99.00	\$94.00	\$89.00	\$84.00
9FT - SINGLE SIDED	\$85.00	\$80.00	\$75.00	\$70.00
9FT - DOUBLE SIDED	\$109.00	\$104.00	\$99.00	\$94.00
10FT - SINGLE SIDED	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$95.00	\$90.00
10FT - DOUBLE SIDED	\$139.00	\$134.00	\$129.00	\$124.00
13FT - SINGLE SIDED	\$139.00	\$134.00	\$129.00	\$124.00
13FT - DOUBLE SIDED	\$179.00	°174.00	^{\$} 169.00	\$164.00

Packages Include:

Graphic Print (Single or Double), Spike Base, and Soft Carry Case Usage: NET PRICING

Indoors and Outdoors

BACK TO RETRO RETRO OJ RETRORAVE



DOUBLE STITCHED HEMMED





PRODUCTION TIME:*

- QTY 1 5 2 Business Days
- QTY 6 10 3 Business Days
- QTY 11 25 3 Business Days
- QTY 26 50 4 Business Days
- QTY 51 75 5 Business Days

* ORDER CUTOFF TIME 12:00PM CENTRAL DAYLIGHT TIME





Our Flags Are Double Stitched Hemmed For Longer Life STANDARD STRAIGHT FLAGS w/ Spike Base

STANDARD STRAIGHT	1-3	4 - 11	12 - 24	25+
7FT - SINGLE SIDED	\$75.00	\$70.00	\$65.00	\$60.00
7FT - DOUBLE SIDED	\$99.00	\$94.00	\$89.00	^{\$} 84.00
9FT - SINGLE SIDED	\$85.00	\$80.00	\$75.00	\$70.00
9FT - DOUBLE SIDED	\$109.00	\$104.00	\$99.00	\$94.00
10FT - SINGLE SIDED	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$95.00	\$90.00
10FT - DOUBLE SIDED	\$139.00	\$134.00	\$129.00	\$124.00
13FT - SINGLE SIDED	\$139.00	\$134.00	\$129.00	\$124.00
13FT - DOUBLE SIDED	\$179.00	\$174.00	\$169.00	\$164.00

Packages Include:

Graphic Print (Single or Double), Spike Base, and Soft Carry Case Usage: NET PRICING

Indoors and Outdoors

Offer expires 5.31.2023 • Cannot Be Combined With Any Other Offers • Prices May Change Without Notice